
MONDAY EVENING FEBRUARY 2, 2026 
  7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30 

(3) (3) 3 News (N) ET (N) St. Denis (N) Stumble The Wall "Chad and Jerry" (N) Brilliant Minds (N) 3News (N) (:35) J. Fallon 
(5) (5) News (N) Hollywood American Idol "902 (Auditions)" (N) The Rookie (N) News 5 (N) (:35) J. Kimmel 
(8) (8) Fox 8 News FamFeud (N) Extracted (N) Memory "Samurai" (N) Fox 8 News at 10:00pm (N) Big Bang Two Half Men 
(19) (11) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) Super Bowl Greatest (N) FBI "Manifest" FBI "Falsetto" 19 News at (:35) Colbert
(21) (4) Inside Ed. (N) FamFeud (N) St. Denis (N) Stumble The Wall "Chad and Jerry" (N) Brilliant Minds (N) News (N) (:35) J. Fallon 
(27) (6) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) Super Bowl Greatest (N) FBI "Manifest" FBI "Falsetto" First News (:35) Colbert
(33) (7) 33 at 7 (N) ET (N) American Idol "902 (Auditions)" (N) The Rookie (N) News Chan. (:35) J. Kimmel 
(43) (9) 19 News at 19 News First Law & Order: SVU "Taken" 19 News at 9 PM News (:45) Sports Law & Order: SVU "Pixies"
(45) (2) PBS News Hour (N) Antiques Roadshow World According Martin C "Papua New Guinea" Amanpour and Company (N) 
(62) (10) Big Bang Big Bang Extracted (N) Memory "Samurai" (N) First News on Fox (N) Seinfeld Seinfeld
(A&E)  Live PD: Great. "Episode 37" Live PD: Great. "Episode 24" Live PD "Episode 38" (N) Live PD "Episode 39" (N) (:05) Live PD "Episode 36"
(AMC)  (6:30) <+++ Groundhog Day ('93) Bill Murray. 49ers The Gold Standard (N) (:05) 49ers Finesse-Ass 49ers (:15) 49ers The Gold Standard 
(ANPL)  River Monsters "Death Ray" Last Frontier "He Might Die" Alaska: The Last Frontier Alaska "Paying it Forward" Alaska "Eivin's New Future"
(BET)  Neighbor (:35) Neighbor (:10) Neighbor (:50) Neighbor (:25) The Neighborhood Martin Martin Martin Martin

(BRAVO)  Below Deck Down Under Below Deck Down (N) (P) WatchWhat (:45) Below Deck Down Under Vanderpump Rules
(CBSSN)  College Basketball Boston University at Holy Cross (N) (Live) Basketball Incarnate Word at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi (N) Poker Night in America (N)
(CMT)  Mama's Mama's Reba (:35) Reba (:10) Reba (:40) Reba (:15) Reba (:50) Reba "War and Peace" (:25) Gold Girls 
(CNBC)  Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank
(CNN)  E. B. OutFront (N) (Live) Cooper 360 (N) (Live) The Source With (N) (Live) CNN NewsNight (N) (Live) Laura Coates Live (N) (Live) 
(COM)  The Office (:35) Office (:10) Office (:45) Office (:20) The Office (:55) Office The Office The Daily Show (N)
(DISC)  Contraband "Grab Bag" Contraband: Seized (N) 120 Hours Behind Bars (N) Contraband "Under Pressure" Contraband: Seized
(E!)  (6:00) < What Happens in Vegas <++ Bad Teacher ('11) Justin Timberlake, Cameron Diaz. <+ What Happens in Vegas ('08) Cameron Diaz.

(ESPN)  College Basketball Syracuse at North Carolina (N) (Live) College Basketball Kansas at Texas Tech (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)
(ESPN2)  (6:00) Wm. Basketball Wm. Basketball South Carolina at Texas A&M (N) (Live) ESPN Films
(FDOH)  (6:30) FanDuel NBA Basketball Cleveland Cavaliers at Portland Trail Blazers Brad Cesmat Bensinger The Bobby Carpenter Show 
(FNC)  Ingraham (N) (Live) Jesse Watters (N) (Live) Hannity (N) (Live) Gutfeld! (N) Fox News at Night (N) (Live) 
(FOOD)  Baking Championship Baking "Rise & Shine" (N) Beat Bobby Beat Bobby Beat Bobby Beat Bobby Beat Bobby Beat Bobby
(FREE)  (5:00) <++ Jungle Cruise <+++ Spider-Man: Homecoming ('17) Michael Keaton, Robert Downey, Tom Holland. The 700 Club
(FX)  (5:00) < Fast & Furious Presen... <+++ Deadpool ('16) Morena Baccarin, Ed Skrein, Ryan Reynolds. <++ Venom: Let There Be Carnage ('21)

(GOLF)  PGA TOUR Lessons PGA Tour Golf Farmers Insurance Open, Final Round From Torrey Pines South Course in San Diego.
(HALL)  (6:00) < An Unexpected Valent... < Sweeter Than Chocolate ('23) Eloise Mumford. Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(HGTV)  Love It or List It "Level It Out" Don't Hate Your (N) My Lottery Dream Home Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters
(HIST)  (6:00) History's-Mysteries History's Greatest Mysteries History's-Mysteries (N) (:05) History's Deadliest (N) (:05) Mysteries "Area 51"
(HN)  Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic
(ION)  Chicago "Protect and Serve" Chicago "Impossible Dream" Chicago "The Radical Truth" Chicago "Signs of Violence" Chicago P.D. "Due Process" 
(LIFE)  NCIS "Judgment Day" NCIS "Last Man Standing" NCIS "Agent Afloat" (:05) NCIS "Capitol Offense" (:05) NCIS "Heartland"
(MSNBC)  The Weeknight (N) (Live) R. Maddow (N) (Live) Last Word (N) (Live) 11th-Stephanie (N) (Live)
(MTV)  Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous Ridiculous
(NGEO)  Lost Treasures of Egypt Lost Treasures of Egypt Lost "Khufu's Palace" Lost Treasures of Egypt Lost "Forgotten Pyramid"
(NICK)  Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang
(OXY)  Snapped "Samantha Rabon" Snapped Snapped "Shirley Jo Phillips" Snapped "Clara Rector" Snapped "Pamela Moss"

(PARMT)  (6:00) <+++ The Goonies ('85) Sean Astin. <+++ The School of Rock ('03) Joan Cusack, Mike White, Jack Black. <+++ The Goonies ('85)
(SYFY)  Movie (:25) <++ Zombieland: Double Tap ('19) Woody Harrelson. <++ The Dark Tower ('17) Idris Elba. Movie
(TBS)  Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang
(TCM)  Movie MGM Parade Movie/ Looney <++++ A Night at the Opera ('35) Groucho Marx. Looney <+++ Walk, Don't Run ('66) 
(TLC)  90 Day Fiancé: Other Way 90 Day Fiancé: The Other Way "Tell All Part 2" (N) 90 Day Fiancé: Other (N) Suddenly "Beauty Is Fleeting" 
(TNT)  Unrivaled (N) Unrivaled Basketball (:45) Unrivaled Basketball Unrivaled (N) <++ Green Lantern ('11) Ryan Reynolds.
(TOON)  Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Rick Morty Rick Morty
(TRAV)  (6:00) Mysteries- Unk. Mysteries of the Unknown Mysteries of the Unknown
(TRU)  Unrivaled (N) Unrivaled Basketball (:45) Unrivaled Basketball Unrivaled (N) Super Bowl XLVIII
(TVL)  Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond King King
(USA)  Law & Order: SVU "Service" Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU "Man Up" Law-SVU "Man Down" Law & Order: SVU
(VH1)  My Wife My Wife <++ Gridiron Gang ('06) Xzibit, Jade Yorker, Dwayne Johnson. <++ Poetic Justice ('93)
(WE)  Criminal "The Longest Night" Criminal Minds "JJ" Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds "Safe Haven" 

(DISN)  Iwájú Iwájú/ Phineas (:15) Phineas (:40) Phineas (:05) Place Vampirina Kiff Kiff Ladybug Ladybug
(FLIX)  (6:00) <+++ Fatal Attraction <++ American Gigolo ('80) Lauren Hutton, Richard Gere. <++ Indecent Proposal ('93) Demi Moore, Robert Redford. 
(HBO)  Movie (:25) A Knight Industry (:05) <+++ Zola ('20) Taylour Paige. A Knight (:05) Industry
(HBO2)  (6:45) <++ Flight Risk ('25) (:15) A Knight (:50) Industry (:50) <+++ Fargo ('96) Frances McDormand. < The Town
(HBO3)  Movie (:50) < On Becoming a Guinea Fowl ('24) Susan Chardy. <+++ The Substance ('24) Margaret Qualley, Demi Moore. (:50) < Witch 
(MAX)  (6:15) <++ Goodrich ('24) (P) (:05) <++ A Perfect Getaway ('09) (:45) < Aftermath ('21) Ashley Greene. (:20) <++ Papillon ('17)

(PARSHO)  <+++ Marshall ('17) Josh Gad, Chadwick Boseman. Coldwater School Spirits (N) Spirits "Mean Ghouls" (N)
(SHOW2)  (6:05) <++ Kiss the Girls <++ Grease 2 ('82) Michelle Pfeiffer, Maxwell Caulfield. <+++ The School of Rock ('03) Joan Cusack, Jack Black.
(STARZ)  Movie <+ The Strangers: Chapter 2 ('25) (:10) The Nowhere Man (:05) Spartacus: Ashur BMF Docu < The Knife
(STZENC)  (6:10) < Devil Wears Prada <++ Jack Reacher ('12) Rosamund Pike, Tom Cruise. (:15) <+++ From the World of John Wick: Ballerina ('25)

 


